THE DATASHEET OF
MOX92021005FVE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com78
characterist ics
SERIES SPECIF ICATI ONS
Super Mox Series
High Voltage

dimensions
(in./mm ±0.5mm)
ordering information
M O X 9 1 0 2 1 0 0 6 J T E
Tolerance*
B = 0.10%
C = 0.25%
D = 0.5%
F = 1%
Super Mox Series
see chart for wattage
E = RoHS compliant
Coating
2 = conformal silicone standard
Ohms
First 3 digits are
significant; 4th digit is
multiplier (# of zeroes
to follow). Examples:
1001 = 1000Ω
1503 = 150,000Ω
1006 = 100 MΩ
TCR*
T = 100ppm
V =  50ppm
W=  25ppm
X =  15ppm
Y =  10ppm
Z =    5ppm
*Extremely tight tolerances
and TCRs not available
across the full resistance
range. Consult factory.
			   Ohms
	 Part Number	 Watts	 1% tol.	 TCR
	 MOX91021004FVE	 3.9W	 1M	 50ppm
	 MOX91025004FVE	 3.9W	 5M	 50ppm
	 MOX91021005FVE	 3.9W	 10M	 50ppm
	 MOX91022505FTE	 3.9W	 25M	 100ppm
	 MOX92021005FVE	 4.6W	 10M	 50ppm
	 MOX92025005FVE	 4.6W	 50M	 50ppm
	 MOX92021006FVE	 4.6W	 100M	 50ppm
	 MOX92021007FTE	 4.6W	 1000M	 100ppm
	 MOX93021004FVE	 7.8W	 1M	 50ppm
	 MOX93025004FVE	 7.8W	 5M	 50ppm
	 MOX93021005FVE	 7.8W	 10M	 50ppm
	 MOX93022505FTE	 7.8W	 25M	 100ppm
	 MOX94021005FVE	 11.7W	 10M	 50ppm
	 MOX94025005FVE	 11.7W	 50M	 50ppm
	 MOX94021006FVE	 11.7W	 100M	 50ppm
	 MOX94021007FTE	 11.7W	 1000M	 100ppm
	 MOX95021004FVE	 12.5W	 1M	 50ppm
	 MOX95025004FVE	 12.5W	 5M	 50ppm
	 MOX95021005FVE	 12.5W	 10M	 50ppm
	 MOX95022505FTE	 12.5W	 25M	 100ppm
	 MOX96021005FVE	 15.5W	 10M	 50ppm
	 MOX96025005FVE	 15.5W	 50M	 50ppm
	 MOX96021006FVE	 15.5W	 100M	 50ppm
	 MOX96021007FTE	 15.5W	 1000M	 100ppm
	 MOX97021004FVE	 19.4W	 1M	 50ppm
	 MOX97025004FVE	 19.4W	 5M	 50ppm
	 MOX97021005FVE	 19.4W	 10M	 50ppm
	 MOX97022505FTE	 19.4W	 25M	 100ppm
Series	 L
MOX910	 1.07" / 27.2mm
MOX920	 1.56" / 39.5mm
MOX930	 2.05" / 52mm
MOX940	 3.06" / 77.6mm
MOX950	 4.06" / 103.2mm
MOX960	 4.87" / 123.7mm
MOX970	 6.05" / 153.7mm
Super Mox Series
High Voltage